YouGov You

Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted September 25 - 28, 2015
Margin of Error +4%

1. Do you think there are more good people or more bad people in the world?

More good PEOPIE ... e 60%
More bad people ... 19%
DON t KNOW . 21%

2. What percentage of people in the world do you think are bad people?

00100 et 9%
11920 o e 16%
21 %7800 o 17%
BT Y040 e e 14%
4190-50 0 o 8%
108070 et e 8%
B1 %070 e e 7%
1080 0 et e 4%
819090 0 e s 1%
01901000 ettt e 1%

DON t KNOW oo 13%
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3. What percentage of people in the United States do you think are bad people?

0%0-10% 0 oot e 12%
11907200 ot e e 18%
21 0-B000 i e e 15%
B10-40 %0 e 12%
A10-00 0 it e 6%
B10-80%0 e e e 9%
BT 0- 7000 ettt e 7%
T1%0-80%0 it e e 3%
B10-9000 it e e 3%
01 90-100 00 oo ii e e e 1%
DOt KNOW L e e 14%

4. In general would you say that you are, morally speaking, more good, less good or about as
good as the average American?

Much more good ... 17%
Slightly more good ... ..o 34%
ADOoUL @S OO0 ... 35%
Slightly 1SS g00d ...\ 3%
MUCh 1SS QOO0 ..o 1%
DON t KNOW . 10%

5. Do you think that some people are born evil, or is no one born evil?

Some people are born evil . ... 32%
NOo ONne is born Vil ... 48%
DON t KNOW oo 20%



